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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
09.11.2024 - 18:20 Results
Meet Records 28.20 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nia SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 15-16 year 28.20 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina SRB Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 13-14 year 29.96 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA, Mia MKD Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 32.80 TANASKOSKA, Katja MKD Skopje 14.11.2020
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 38.26 MUKA, Liana ALB Skopje 16.11.2019

Limit : 48.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2014 and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 36.57 329
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 36.57 18.33

2. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 37.91 295
25m: 18.75 18.75 50m: 37.91 19.16

3. FRANETA, Masa 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 39.71 257
25m: 19.29 19.29 50m: 39.71 20.42

4. IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 40.04 250
25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 40.04 20.05

5. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 40.17 248
25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 40.17 20.20

6. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 40.86 235
25m: 21.49 21.49 50m: 40.86 19.37

7. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.89 177
25m: 21.44 21.44 50m: 44.89 23.45

8. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 45.26 173
25m: 22.11 22.11 50m: 45.26 23.15

9. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 46.53 159
25m: 23.12 23.12 50m: 46.53 23.41

10. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.63 158
25m: 22.68 22.68 50m: 46.63 23.95

11. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 47.57 149
25m: 23.35 23.35 50m: 47.57 24.22

12. SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 48.74 139
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.63 23.63 50m: 48.74 25.11

13. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 48.77 138
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.78 23.78 50m: 48.77 24.99
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Girls, 50m Backstroke, E - 2014 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 50.00 128
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.34 25.34 50m: 50.00 24.66

15. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 50.53 124
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.19 25.19 50m: 50.53 25.34

16. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 50.96 121
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.37 24.37 50m: 50.96 26.59

17. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 51.06 120
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.70 23.70 50m: 51.06 27.36

18. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 51.31 119
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.69 24.69 50m: 51.31 26.62

19. SLAVKOVIC, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 51.37 118
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.53 24.53 50m: 51.37 26.84

20. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 55.13 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.57 26.57 50m: 55.13 28.56

21. DUGALIKJ, Jana 14 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 56.60 88
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.64 27.64 50m: 56.60 28.96

22. SLAVKOVIC, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 59.25 77
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 29.75 29.75 50m: 59.25 29.50

D - 2012 - 2013

1. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 32.79 456
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 32.79 16.27

2. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.81 322
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 36.81 18.73

3. PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 37.28 310
25m: 18.66 18.66 50m: 37.28 18.62

4. RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 38.11 290
25m: 19.39 19.39 50m: 38.11 18.72
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Girls, 50m Backstroke, D - 2012 - 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

5. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 38.42 283
25m: 19.10 19.10 50m: 38.42 19.32

6. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 38.43 283
25m: 19.15 19.15 50m: 38.43 19.28

7. KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 38.47 282
25m: 19.49 19.49 50m: 38.47 18.98

8. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 38.77 276
25m: 19.17 19.17 50m: 38.77 19.60

9. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 38.80 275
25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 38.80 19.62

10. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 38.96 272
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 38.96 19.59

11. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 39.55 260
25m: 19.63 19.63 50m: 39.55 19.92

12. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 40.21 247
25m: 20.08 20.08 50m: 40.21 20.13

13. DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 40.66 239
25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 40.66 20.69

14. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 40.76 237
25m: 20.60 20.60 50m: 40.76 20.16

15. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 41.47 225
25m: 19.89 19.89 50m: 41.47 21.58

16. YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 43.48 195
25m: 21.79 21.79 50m: 43.48 21.69

17. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 44.21 186
25m: 21.69 21.69 50m: 44.21 22.52

18. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 46.14 163
25m: 23.17 23.17 50m: 46.14 22.97

19. OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.18 163
25m: 22.11 22.11 50m: 46.18 24.07

20. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 46.92 155
25m: 22.73 22.73 50m: 46.92 24.19

DSQ VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 42.87
25m: 20.88 20.88 50m: 42.87 21.99
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke

C - 20010 - 2011

1. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 31.19 530
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.19 15.68

2. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 31.69 505
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 31.69 15.91

3. DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 31.85 498
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.85 16.03

4. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 34.79 382
25m: 17.37 17.37 50m: 34.79 17.42

5. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 34.89 379
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 34.89 17.47

6. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 34.95 377
25m: 17.41 17.41 50m: 34.95 17.54

7. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.36 364
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.36 18.02

8. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 35.63 355
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 35.63 17.84

9. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 35.67 354
25m: 17.46 17.46 50m: 35.67 18.21

10. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 35.86 349
25m: 18.01 18.01 50m: 35.86 17.85

11. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 36.05 343
25m: 18.12 18.12 50m: 36.05 17.93

12. KITA, Sofi 11 Partizani 36.14 341
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 36.14 18.24

13. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 38.00 293
25m: 18.99 18.99 50m: 38.00 19.01

14. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 46.72 157
25m: 22.77 22.77 50m: 46.72 23.95

15. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 47.04 154
25m: 23.01 23.01 50m: 47.04 24.03

B - 2008 - 2009

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 29.90 602
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 29.90 15.09

2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 30.27 580
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 30.27 15.38

3. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 31.22 529
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 31.22 15.55
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Girls, 50m Backstroke, B - 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

4. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 31.44 518
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 31.44 16.01

5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.85 498
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 31.85 15.92

6. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 31.91 495
25m: 15.88 15.88 50m: 31.91 16.03

7. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 32.32 476
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 32.32 15.97

8. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 32.74 458
25m: 16.40 16.40 50m: 32.74 16.34

9. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 33.06 445
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 33.06 16.77

10. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 35.23 368
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 35.23 17.67

11. ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 35.49 360
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 35.49 17.81

12. MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 36.16 340
25m: 18.31 18.31 50m: 36.16 17.85

13. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 39.44 262
25m: 19.79 19.79 50m: 39.44 19.65

A - Absolute

1. DENIZLI, Sudem 05 Galatasaray 28.73 678
25m: 14.49 14.49 50m: 28.73 14.24

2. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 29.34 637
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 29.34 14.62

3. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 29.90 602
25m: 14.81 14.81 50m: 29.90 15.09

4. BULAT, Ela Melis 07 Galatasaray 29.96 598
25m: 15.17 15.17 50m: 29.96 14.79

5. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budvanska  Rivijera 30.19 585
25m: 14.92 14.92 50m: 30.19 15.27

6. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 30.27 580
25m: 14.89 14.89 50m: 30.27 15.38

7. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 30.49 567
25m: 15.16 15.16 50m: 30.49 15.33

8. BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 31.19 530
25m: 15.51 15.51 50m: 31.19 15.68
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

9. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 31.22 529
25m: 15.67 15.67 50m: 31.22 15.55

10. CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 31.44 518
25m: 15.43 15.43 50m: 31.44 16.01

11. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 31.69 505
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 31.69 15.91

12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 31.85 498
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 31.85 15.92

DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 31.85 498
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 31.85 16.03

14. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 31.91 495
25m: 15.88 15.88 50m: 31.91 16.03

15. ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 32.32 476
25m: 16.35 16.35 50m: 32.32 15.97

16. POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 32.74 458
25m: 16.40 16.40 50m: 32.74 16.34

17. ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 32.79 456
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

25m: 16.52 16.52 50m: 32.79 16.27

18. KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 33.06 445
25m: 16.29 16.29 50m: 33.06 16.77

19. KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 34.79 382
25m: 17.37 17.37 50m: 34.79 17.42

20. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 34.89 379
25m: 17.42 17.42 50m: 34.89 17.47

21. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 34.95 377
25m: 17.41 17.41 50m: 34.95 17.54

22. ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 35.23 368
25m: 17.56 17.56 50m: 35.23 17.67

23. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 35.36 364
25m: 17.34 17.34 50m: 35.36 18.02

24. ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 35.49 360
25m: 17.68 17.68 50m: 35.49 17.81

25. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 35.63 355
25m: 17.79 17.79 50m: 35.63 17.84

26. MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 35.67 354
25m: 17.46 17.46 50m: 35.67 18.21

27. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 35.86 349
25m: 18.01 18.01 50m: 35.86 17.85
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

28. KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 36.05 343
25m: 18.12 18.12 50m: 36.05 17.93

29. KITA, Sofi 11 Partizani 36.14 341
25m: 17.90 17.90 50m: 36.14 18.24

30. MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 36.16 340
25m: 18.31 18.31 50m: 36.16 17.85

31. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 36.57 329
*** NEW MEET RECORD 10 - ***

25m: 18.24 18.24 50m: 36.57 18.33

32. RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 36.81 322
25m: 18.08 18.08 50m: 36.81 18.73

33. PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 37.28 310
25m: 18.66 18.66 50m: 37.28 18.62

34. TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 37.91 295
25m: 18.75 18.75 50m: 37.91 19.16

35. BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 38.00 293
25m: 18.99 18.99 50m: 38.00 19.01

36. RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 38.11 290
25m: 19.39 19.39 50m: 38.11 18.72

37. BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 38.42 283
25m: 19.10 19.10 50m: 38.42 19.32

38. DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 38.43 283
25m: 19.15 19.15 50m: 38.43 19.28

39. KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 38.47 282
25m: 19.49 19.49 50m: 38.47 18.98

40. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 38.77 276
25m: 19.17 19.17 50m: 38.77 19.60

41. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 38.80 275
25m: 19.18 19.18 50m: 38.80 19.62

42. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 38.96 272
25m: 19.37 19.37 50m: 38.96 19.59

43. KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 39.44 262
25m: 19.79 19.79 50m: 39.44 19.65

44. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 39.55 260
25m: 19.63 19.63 50m: 39.55 19.92

45. FRANETA, Masa 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 39.71 257
25m: 19.29 19.29 50m: 39.71 20.42

46. IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 40.04 250
25m: 19.99 19.99 50m: 40.04 20.05
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

47. DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 40.17 248
25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 40.17 20.20

48. GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 40.21 247
25m: 20.08 20.08 50m: 40.21 20.13

49. DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 40.66 239
25m: 19.97 19.97 50m: 40.66 20.69

50. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 40.76 237
25m: 20.60 20.60 50m: 40.76 20.16

51. JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 40.86 235
25m: 21.49 21.49 50m: 40.86 19.37

52. MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 41.47 225
25m: 19.89 19.89 50m: 41.47 21.58

53. YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 43.48 195
25m: 21.79 21.79 50m: 43.48 21.69

54. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 44.21 186
25m: 21.69 21.69 50m: 44.21 22.52

55. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 44.89 177
25m: 21.44 21.44 50m: 44.89 23.45

56. KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 45.26 173
25m: 22.11 22.11 50m: 45.26 23.15

57. PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 46.14 163
25m: 23.17 23.17 50m: 46.14 22.97

58. OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.18 163
25m: 22.11 22.11 50m: 46.18 24.07

59. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 46.53 159
25m: 23.12 23.12 50m: 46.53 23.41

60. KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 46.63 158
25m: 22.68 22.68 50m: 46.63 23.95

61. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 46.72 157
25m: 22.77 22.77 50m: 46.72 23.95

62. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 46.92 155
25m: 22.73 22.73 50m: 46.92 24.19

63. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 47.04 154
25m: 23.01 23.01 50m: 47.04 24.03

64. BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 47.57 149
25m: 23.35 23.35 50m: 47.57 24.22

65. SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 48.74 139
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.63 23.63 50m: 48.74 25.11
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Skopje_Open_2024
Skopje, 9. - 10.11.2024

Event 16, Women, 50m Backstroke, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts

66. COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 48.77 138
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.78 23.78 50m: 48.77 24.99

67. DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 50.00 128
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.34 25.34 50m: 50.00 24.66

68. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 50.53 124
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 25.19 25.19 50m: 50.53 25.34

69. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 50.96 121
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.37 24.37 50m: 50.96 26.59

70. RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 51.06 120
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 23.70 23.70 50m: 51.06 27.36

71. STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 51.31 119
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.69 24.69 50m: 51.31 26.62

72. SLAVKOVIC, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 51.37 118
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 24.53 24.53 50m: 51.37 26.84

73. STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 55.13 96
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 26.57 26.57 50m: 55.13 28.56

74. DUGALIKJ, Jana 14 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 56.60 88
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 27.64 27.64 50m: 56.60 28.96

75. SLAVKOVIC, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 59.25 77
*** OUT OF LIMIT ***

25m: 29.75 29.75 50m: 59.25 29.50

DSQ VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 42.87
25m: 20.88 20.88 50m: 42.87 21.99
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